Control Station Combiner
Broad Band Short Haul
40-960MHz
CS0496-xx05-31
RFI’s range of Broad Band Short Haul Control Station Combiners address the need to combine multiple shared
Tx output / Rx input (T/R) ports onto a single feeder line or suitable antenna. The BB SH CSC provides predictable
co-located control station radio transceiver to transceiver isolation and full frequency agility. Compatible with both
analog and digital communication systems the BB SH CSC is modular in construction providing easy expansion

Input power rating per channel (maximum)  50W (note1)
Temperature range - operational (operational) - 30° to +50° C / -22° to +122°F
RF Termination Connectors  N (F)
Depth Dimensions mm / inchs - Approx (excl
conn)
103mm / 4” 216mm / 8.5”
Rack Unit Height requirement 1RU 1RU 2RU 4RU 5RU
Weight kg / lbs (approx) 3kg / 6.6lbs 5.35kg / 11.66lbs 10.85kg / 23.9lbs 19.05kg / 42lbs 24.4kg / 53.7lbs
Grounding M6 Earth Stud
Specifications:
Functional Block Diagram of 4 and 8 way Broad Band Short Haul Control Station Combiners
Note 1: Refer to product specific power de-rating curves vs duty cycle within QSG or User’s Manual for more detail.
Copyright RF Industries Pty Ltd 2012. Subject to change without notice.
P40987-1 . rfi.com.au2
Ordering Information Description
CS0496-0405-31 Control Station Combiner, Broad Band Short Haul 40-960MHz, 4 Ch 50W N(F)
CS0496-0805-31 Control Station Combiner, Broad Band Short Haul 40-960MHz, 8 Ch 50W N(F)
CS0496-1605-31 Control Station Combiner, Broad Band Short Haul 40-960MHz, 16 Ch 50W N(F)
CS0496-2405-31 Control Station Combiner, Broad Band Short Haul 40-960MHz, 24 Ch 50W N(F)
CS0496-3205-31 Control Station Combiner, Broad Band Short Haul 40-960MHz, 32 Ch 50W N(F)
Control Station Combiner
Broad Band Short Haul
40-960MHz
CS0496-xx05-31